 MIL-PRF-19500/317P
28 January 2013
SUPERSEDING
MIL-PRF-19500/317N
27 December 2010
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET
*  SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE, TRANSISTOR, NPN, SILICON, SWITCHING,
TYPES 2N2369A, 2N3227, 2N4449, 2N2369AU, 2N3227U, 2N2369AUA, 2N3227UA, 2N2369AUB,

6.4  Suppliers of JANHC and JANKC die.  The qualified JANHC and JANKC suppliers with the applicable letter
version (example JANHCA2N2369A) will be identified on the QML.
Die ordering information
PIN
Manufacturer
43611
34156
2N2369A
JANHCA2N2369A, JANKCA2N2369A
JANHCB2N2369A, JANKCB2N2369AM,
JANANKCM2N2369A, JANKCD2N2369A,
JANCP2N2369A, JANKCL2N2369A,
JANKCR2N2369A, JANKCF2N2369A,
JANKCG2N2369A, AND JANKCH2N2369A
2N3227
JANHCB2N3227, JANKCB2N3227,
JANANKCM2N3227, JANKCD2N3227,
JANCP2N3227, JANKCL2N3227,
JANKCR2N2N3227, JANKCF2N3227,
JANKCG2N3227, AND JANKCH2N3227
6.5  Changes from previous issue.  The margins of this specification are marked with asterisks to indicate where
changes from the previous issue were made.  This was done as a convenience only and the Government assumes
no liability whatsoever for any inaccuracies in these notations.  Bidders and contractors are cautioned to evaluate the
requirements of this document based on the entire content irrespective of the marginal notations and relationship to